Open Sport Series

l1l OPEN OPS - PRO PADEL GAVA

Calendario: 3 Masculina / Grupo 2

Fecha/lugar Local

Marc Guiré Gassé
Sergio Peralta Gil

Isaac Molero Calabuig
Alex Pérez Badas

Javier Marin Torradeflot
Toni Yanez Pérez

Oriol Gil Cabrerizo
Marc Vilalta Sanchez

Marc Guiré Gassé
Sergio Peralta Gil

Javier Marin Torradeflot
Toni Yanez Pérez

1/1

Resultado

94

9-4

2-9

7-9

9-5

Visitante

Oriol Gil Cabrerizo
Marc Vilalta Sanchez

Javier Marin Torradeflot
Toni Yanez Pérez

Marc Guiré Gasso
Sergio Peralta Gil

Isaac Molero Calabuig
Alex Pérez Badas

Isaac Molero Calabuig
Alex Pérez Badas

Oriol Gil Cabrerizo
Marc Vilalta Sanchez
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